1
 ADJUSTABLE DEAD BAND PRESSURE SWITCH
SPECIAL FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• FIXED DEAD BAND (OPTIONAL)
• WEATHERPROOF TO IP66
• SLEEK & RELIABLE
• FIELD ADJUSTABLE
• HIGH REPEATABILITY
• RAILWAYS
• COMPRESSORS & BOILERS
• WATER TREATMENT
• FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEMS
• LUBRICATION INDUSTRIES
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
115.0
RANGE SETTING MOUNTING HOLE
INCREASING
DECREEING.
Max. Over Pressure
RANGE
SCALE
98.0
MOUNTING
HOLE
3/8"BSP(M) CABLE GLAND
Notes : • Drawings are not to scale.
• All Dimensions are in mm.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - STANDARD VERSION
HOW TO ORDER
         CALIBRATION
IPS-PS-07
DIAPHRAGM TYPE
IPS-PS-07
50.0
Ø44.0
BASIC MODEL
RANGE
Ordering Code
I INCREASING
OPTIONS
D DECREASING (Not Applicable for Adj. Differential)
PW
1F
2F
4NM
4NF
S6
CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
1 SPDT SWITCH WITH FIXED DEAD BAND
2 SPDT SWITCH WITH FIXED DEAD BAND
½” NPT (M) ADAPTOR
½” NPT (F) ADAPTOR
WETTED PARTS AISI 316 SS
SX  SS TAG PLATE
WM   WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
PM  2” PIPE MOUNTING
DC   DOUBLE COMPRESSION CABLE GLAND
SG  OXYGEN SERVICE
X
OR
XX
X
XX
OR
XXX